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NOWY TARG

Blisko Ludzi, blisko Gor

Puchar Burmistrza Nowego Targu

Nowy Targ, 28/5 - 1/10/2023

Najlepszy zawodnik 10 lat i starsi

Chiopcow, 14 - 16 lat

OO WNBRE

8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

. Watycha Aleksander
. Swidrak Kacper

. Jalocha Tomasz

. Hanula Mateusz

. Gut Filip

. Ry$ Wiktor

Gut Hubert

Sarna Mateusz
Szczepaniec Wiktor
Para Kacper

Baran Krzyszotf
Kapatka Mateusz

Chiopcéw, 13 lat

ONO U A WN P

. Tokarski Szymon
. Sala Jakub
. Pluta Wojciech

Jamrozek Alex
Molek Mikotaj

. Sarna Barttlomiej
. Pyvovar Daniel
. Grecki Marcel

. Zajda Dawid

. Pietka Adam

. Cetnarowski Jakub
. Bodziony Filip

. Pastwa Jeremi
. Kulas Jakub

. Piasecki Jan

. Obrzut Mateusz

Chiopcéw, 12 lat
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. Chromy Kuba
. Krupa Norbert
. Wiodarczyk Mikotaj

Dyrek Mikotaj

. Burliga Adam

. Zachwieja Patryk

. Krol Ignacy

. Bandura Szymon

. Kaminski Jan

. Michér Oskar

. Kotodziejczyk Aleks
. Wegrzyn Borys

. Dominik Hubert

. Gawron Michat

. Dusik Krzysztof

. Nowakowski Antoni

07
09
08
08
09
09
09
08
09
09
09
09

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11

Delfin Nowy Targ
STP Nowy Sacz
Vigor tetownia
STP Nowy Sacz
Delfin Nowy Targ
Siemacha Krakow
Delfin Nowy Targ

Jasien Sucha Besk.

Delfin Nowy Targ
Delfin Nowy Targ

Jasien Sucha Besk.

Ptywak Bochnia

Delfin Nowy Targ

Jasien Sucha Besk.
Jasien Sucha Besk.

Delfin Nowy Targ
Delfin Nowy Targ

Jasien Sucha Besk.

H20 Bochnia
H20O Bochnia

Jasien Sucha Besk.

STP Nowy Sacz
H20 Bochnia
STP Nowy Sacz
Delfin Nowy Targ
H20 Bochnia
Ptywak Bochnia
STP Nowy Sacz

Jasien Sucha Besk.

H20 Bochnia
BOSIR Brzesko
STP Nowy Sacz

Jasien Sucha Besk.
Jasien Sucha Besk.

Delfin Nowy Targ

Jasien Sucha Besk.

881
879
877
724
531
528
528
523
402
358
256
266

903
758
663
652
565
562
550
539
534
489
477
412
409
405
368
358

621
544
446
443
431
424
363
362

Nur z Gér Nowy Ta338

Delfin Nowy Targ
STP Nowy Sacz

335
332

Nur z Gér Nowy Ta280

H20 Bochnia

Delfin Nowy Targ
Shark Nowy Targ
Delfin Nowy Targ

263
231
186
161
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50 Dow
26.37
26.64

28.25
31.42
30.50

(32.51)

33.29
34.01

50 Dow
26.60

30.03
30.95

32.30

34.46
33.53

50 Dow

(35.08)

35.25

(36.93)
37.81
34.65
38.48

39.40
44.03
(50.41)

50 Grzb

(30.95)
(30.48)
(34.39)
(38.32)

41.76

50 Grzb

(38.76)

(40.61)

50 Grzb

(42.19)

(42.35)

48.15

100 Klas
(1:15.67)

(1:14.92)
1:28.92
1:26.46

1:37.82

100 Klas
(1:14.71)

(1:24.34)
(1:35.34)

1:35.75

100 Klas

1:39.86

1:47.38
1:46.98

2:02.66

50 Dow

26.59
26.37

28.29
31.29

31.36

31.73
31.31

50 Dow

25.96
27.10
29.27
28.60
30.46
30.92
30.10
30.06
31.57
32.14

33.79

33.16
34.17
34.08

50 Dow

29.07
29.94
32.05
32.24
32.66
32.54
35.96
35.64

(37.95)
35.41

(39.69)
31.43

49.53

50 Klas
(34.33)

32.77
(39.08)

38.73
39.15

50 Klas

35.84
(38.97)

37.91
39.59
40.24
38.41

39.53

45.62

50 Klas

42.79

42.92

44.02
45.11
(53.00)

(49.39)

54.85

100 Zm

(1:05.09)
1:04.96
(1:16.18)

(1:17.03)

1:23.24*

100 Zm

(1:05.61)
1:10.09

(1:18.95)

(1:20.89)
1:20.81
(1:28.54)

1:27.07

1:32.35

100 Zm

1:14.58
1:19.39
(1:24.78)
1:24.37

1:26.03

1:27.71*
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NOWY TARG

Blisko Ludzi, blisko Gor

Puchar Burmistrza Nowego Targu

Nowy Targ, 28/5 - 1/10/2023

Chiopcéw, 11 lat

. Skoczek Jan

. Skoczek Jan

. Swidrak Oliwier
Swidrak Marcel

. Lesniakiewicz A.
Bywalec Piotr

. Makowski Wiktor
. Jagieta Mateusz
. Kutach Samuel
. Kurek Tomasz

. Kepa Szymon

.
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Chiopcéw, 10 lat

. Rylewicz Jan

Nowak Piotr

. Wida Hubert

. Pietka Jakub

. Nogaj Wojciech

. Lichowski tukasz

. Wiodarczyk Olivier

. Guzik Filip

. Zygmunt Antoni

. Wanat Stanisaiw

. Zygmunt A.

. Kuznar Filip

. Janowiak Michat
Dartowski Piotr

. Wanat Stanistaw

. Kaczor Hubert
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

BOSIR Brzesko
H20 Bochnia
STP Nowy Sacz
STP Nowy Sacz
Delfin Nowy Targ
Siemacha Krakow
Delfin Nowy Targ
Delfin Nowy Targ
Delfin Nowy Targ
Delfin Nowy Targ
Delfin Nowy Targ

STP Nowy Sacz
STP Nowy Sacz
Delfin Nowy Targ
STP Nowy Sacz
Vigor tetownia
STP Nowy Sacz
BOSIR Brzesko
Delfin Nowy Targ
Delfin Nowy Targ
Ptetwal Zakopane
Delfin Nowy Targ
H20 Bochnia
Delfin Nowy Targ
Delfin Nowy Targ
Ptetwal Zakopane

457
444
418
400
263
206
169
143
140
86
54

473
371
358
338
277
268
267
226
217
206
197
190
164
164
155
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50 Dow
32.91

33.68

41.41
44.14
49.53
49.50
57.97

50 Dow

32.76
34.86
35.30

(38.15)

40.63

43.27

45.80
(47.05)
43.90
48.30

50 Grzb
36.37

37.74
38.54
44.04
49.23

(58.01)
52.29
53.06

1:02.68
58.65

50 Grzb

(38.31)
(40.57)
(40.38)

(45.31)
(47.59)
(47.96)

48.50

(52.24)*
51.74
57.02
55.64

100 Klas

(1:43.83)
(1:53.12)

100 Klas

(1:41.01)
(1:52.32)

(2:02.47)

50 Dow

32.42

33.94
39.25

47.83
(48.19)*

50 Dow

32.40
(34.53)*
36.23

38.34
38.24
42.79
42.80
40.44
(45.47)
42.59
46.90
45.72

50 Klas

(47.02)
(42.74)
(47.46)
(51.95)

50 Klas

44.88
48.95
50.08

(54.51)

51.56

(1:05.71)
(1:04.85)

100 Zm

1:23.67
(1:23.65)

100 Zm

(1:25.89)
1:27.49
(1:33.22)
1:29.44
1:33.70

1:39.49
(1:48.76)

1:52.64
(1:49.94)
1:52.25
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